Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2019/1264 of 23 July 2019 on the appointment of the EU Mission Force Commander of the European Union military mission to contribute to the training of Somali security forces (EUTM Somalia) (EUTM Somalia/1/2019) (repealed)

POLITICAL AND SECURITY COMMITTEE DECISION (CFSP) 2019/1264

of 23 July 2019

on the appointment of the EU Mission Force Commander of the European Union military mission to contribute to the training of Somali security forces (EUTM Somalia) (EUTM Somalia/1/2019) (repealed)

F1

Textual Amendments

F1 Repealed by Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2020/1072 of 16 July 2020 on the appointment of the EU Mission Force Commander of the European Union military mission to contribute to the training of Somali security forces (EUTM Somalia) and repealing Decision (CFSP) 2019/1264 (EUTM Somalia/1/2020).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision (CFSP) 2019/1264 (repealed), Introductory Text.